Race Date
September 20, 2022

Place Score

Bagley XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varisty 5K

Name
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1 Mia Hoffman
2 Anjalie Aho
3 Morgan Koppelman
4 Regan DeWitt
(< 5) Carlota Lopez
(< 5) Ellen Schauer
5 Abbi Hutchinson
6 Julia Harmon
(< 5) Amelia Machlitt
(< 5) Ella Arntson
7 Caidyn Breid
8 Jorie Miska
9 Mia Lung
10 Natalia Lopez
11 Cora Grismer
12 Faith Lilly
(< 5) Lydia Floden
13 Addison Dilly
(< 5) Laura Schauer
14 Madeline Brandt
(< 5) Ava Larson
15 Josey LaValley
16 Elsa Komppa
17 Joanna Lehto
(< 5) Adeline Bjorklund
18 Claire McGlynn
19 Addison Maish
20 Macie Josephson
21 Sarah Hartung
22 Aleka London
23 Stella Strong
24 Samantha Butler
25 Nora Sullivan
26 Aubrey DeWitt
27 Caroline Marvin
28 Olivia Rosenthal
29 JoJo Goulet
(< 5) Jada Carlson
30 Bailey Herberg
31 Bella Westberg
(< 5) Dylan Hoadley
32 Lola Hall
33 Dianne LaVoy
34 Mattea Smith
(< 5) Jessa Robles
35 Bailey Larsen
36 Miley Westberg
37 Morgan Smart
38 Embry Deshayes
39 Kaylee Westberg
40 Madison Wegand
41 Emma Smart
(< 5) Sarah Imle
(< 5) Alyce Lebrasseur
42 Ashlynn Omdahl
43 Madilyn Perrine

Team
Bemidiji
United North Central
Park Rapids Area
Bemidiji
Bagley/Fosston
Lake Park-Audubon
International Falls
Park Rapids Area
Clearbrook-Gonvick
DNA Homeschool
Perham
West Marshall
Perham
Park Rapids Area
Perham
Warroad
East Grand Forks
Perham
Lake Park-Audubon
Park Rapids Area
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Bemidiji
United North Central
United North Central
Nevis
West Marshall
Bemidiji
United North Central
Park Rapids Area
Park Rapids Area
Perham
Roseau/Badger
International Falls
Bemidiji
Warroad
Perham
Warroad
Lake Park-Audubon
International Falls
West Marshall
Pelican Rapids
International Falls
International Falls
United North Central
East Grand Forks
Frazee
United North Central
Ada-Borup-West
Park Rapids Area
United North Central
Warroad
Ada-Borup-West
Clearbrook-Gonvick
L/W oods/Indus/Rain
Roseau/Badger
Frazee
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Girls

Girls Varisty 5K

46 Emma Casperson

51 Amanda Danielson

(< 5) Daphne Harmoning

Time Place Score Name
20:18.3 57 44 Lola Hoehne
20:24.4 58 45 Maren Capps
20:55.3 59
20:58.2 60 (> 7) Brianna George
21:04.8 61 47 Natalie Peterson
21:11.4 62 (<5) Sarah Toyli
21:32.6 63 48 Megan Delaney
21:43.0 64 (< 5) AnMarie Peterson
21:58.4 65 49 Julia Miller
22:00.6 66 (<5) Amanda Patterson
22:07.1 67 50 Kaitlyn Olson
22:11.8 68 (<5) Janae LaFerriere
22:20.2 69
22:235 70 52 Bristol Larsen
22:25.6 71 (<5) Grace McNamee
22:26.3 72 (<5) Emily Funk
22:29.5 73 53 Caleigh Pausch
22:31.4 74 54 Maddy Wegge
22:37.5 75 55 Audrey Bienek
22:55.6 76 56 Loralai Ford
22:55.9 77 57 Madi Nitschke
22:56.9 78
22:57.5 79 58 Lillian Jauquet
22:57.5 80 59 Jaeleigh Carlson
23:08.9 81 60 Ashley Narlock
23:10.3 82 (< 5) Taylor Duberowski
23:11.6 83 (>7) Emma Versteeg
23:13.0
23:19.8
23:20.0
23:23.6
23:23.9
23:30.1
23:46.2
23:56.7
24:02.9
24:03.8
24:.07.4
24:18.3
24:20.6
24:24.8
24:42.4
24:45.6
24:457
24:48.3
24:58.1
24:59.8
25:00.0
25:03.9
25:04.9
25:11.4
25:13.1
25:13.9
25:14.3
25:19.7
25:19.8

Team

Frazee
Roseau/Badger
Warroad

United North Central
West Marshall
Parkers Prairie
Roseau/Badger
L/W oods/Indus/Rain
Ada-Borup-West
Bagley/Fosston
Roseau/Badger
Pelican Rapids
Frazee

Frazee

Nevis

Nevis

Frazee
Ada-Borup-West
West Marshall
International Falls
Ada-Borup-West
Red Lake County
Roseau/Badger
International Falls
West Marshall
Parkers Prairie
International Falls

Grade

10
11
12
10

10
11
12
12
10
12
10

10

10
10

10
10

Time
25:25.3
25:27.5
25:29.3
25:34.9
25:37.1
25:38.5
25:42.6
25:54.7
26:00.4
26:02.8
26:10.0
26:17.7
26:23.5
26:28.3
26:42.1
26:48.4
26:49.2
27:20.7
27:33.7
27:41.0
28:03.9
29:33.8
29:44.6
29:46.5
30:18.4
30:21.2
30:33.7
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Race Date

September 20, 2022

Name

Park Rapids Area

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 22:15.5
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Morgan Koppelman
Julia Harmon
Natalia Lopez
Madeline Brandt
Sarah Hartung
Aleka London
Embry Deshayes

Perham

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 22:33.6

1
2
3
4
5
6

Caidyn Breid
Mia Lung

Cora Grismer
Addison Dilly
Stella Strong
Olivia Rosenthal

Bemidji

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 22:14.3

1
2
3
4
5

Mia Hoffman

Regan DeWitt
Josey LaValley
Addison Maish
Aubrey DeWitt

United North Central

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 22:51.7
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Anijalie Aho

Elsa Komppa
Joanna Lehto
Macie Josephson
Mattea Smith
Miley Westberg
Kaylee Westberg
Brianna George

International Falls

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 23:45.8
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Abbi Hutchinson
Nora Sullivan
Bailey Herberg
Lola Hall

Dianne LaVoy
Loralai Ford
Jaeleigh Carlson
Emma Versteeg

Girls

Girls Varisty 5K

54

63

65

89

125

Cum
Grade Place Place

Bagley XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Time

Cum
Time

12
12
12

©

12

11
10

11
12

11
12
11
10
10

10

10

11
11

11
12
12

10
8

3
6
10
14
21
(22)
(38)

11
13
23

(28)

15
19
26

16
17
20
34
(36)
(39)
More

25
30
32
33
(56)
(59)
More

3
9
19
33
54

(76)

(114)

16
27
40
63

(91)

20
39
65

18
35
55
89

(125)

(164)

30
60
92

125

(181)

(240)

Finish Position - 1

20:55.3
21:43.0
22:23.5
22:55.6
23:19.8
23:20.0
25:03.9

20:55.3

42:38.3
1:05:01.8
1:27:57.4
1:51:17.2
2:14:37.2
2:39:41.1

Finish Position - 2

22:07.1
22:20.2
22:25.6
22:31.4
23:23.6
24:02.9

22:07.1
44:27.3
1:06:52.9
1:29:24.3
1:52:47.9
2:16:50.8

Finish Position - 3

20:18.3
20:58.2
22:56.9
23:11.6
23:46.2

20:18.3
41:16.5
1:04:13.4
1:27:25.0
1:51:11.2

Finish Position - 4

20:24.4
22:57.5
22:57.5
23:13.0
24:45.7
24:59.8
25:04.9
25:34.9

20:24.4

43:21.9
1:06:19.4
1:29:32.4
1:54:18.1
2:19:17.9
2:44:22.8
3:09:57.7

Finish Position - 5

21:32.6
23:30.1
24:18.3
24:42.4
24:45.6
27:41.0
29:46.5
30:33.7
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21:32.6

45:02.7
1:09:21.0
1:34:03.4
1:58:49.0
2:26:30.0
2:56:16.5
3:26:50.2

Girls

Girls Varisty 5K

Cum
Time

Finish Position - 6

22:26.3
46:23.0
1:10:26.8
1:35:38.2
2:01:07.5

Finish Position - 7

22:11.8
45:22.1
1:09:42.7
1:35:19.8
2:02:53.5
2:33:11.9

Finish Position- 8

23:23.9
48:43.6
1:14:11.1
1:39:53.7
2:06:03.7
2:35:48.3

Finish Position - 9

24:58.1
50:17.9
1:15:43.2
1:42:06.7
2:08:35.0
2:35:24.2

Finish Position - 10

25:00.0
50:13.1
1:16:13.5
1:43:34.2
2:11:38.1

Finish Position - Inc.

Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time
Warroad
Team Score (places): 154
Average Time: 24:13.5
1 Faith Lilly 11 12 12 22:26.3
2 Caroline Marvin 10 27 39 23:56.7
3 JoJo Goulet 10 29 68 24:03.8
4 Madison Wegand 11 40 108 25:11.4
5 Emma Casperson 10 46 154 25:29.3
West Marshall
Team Score (places): 159
Average Time: 24:34.7
1 Jorie Miska 9 8 8 22:11.8
2 Claire McGlynn 12 18 26 23:10.3
3 Bella Westberg 9 31 57 24:20.6
4 Natalie Peterson 12 47 104 25:37.1
5 Audrey Bienek 10 55 159 27:33.7
6 Ashley Narlock 10 (60) (219) 30:18.4
Roseau/Badger
Team Score (places): 209
Average Time: 25:12.8
1 Samantha Butler 11 24 24 23:23.9
2 Ashlynn Omdahl 9 42 66 25:19.7
3 Maren Capps 9 45 111 25:27.5
4 Megan Delaney 8 48 159 25:42.6
5 Kaitlyn Olson 11 50 209 26:10.0
6 Lillian Jauquet 10 (58) (267) 29:44.6
Frazee
Team Score (places): 225
Average Time: 25:43.0
1 Bailey Larsen 12 35 35 24:58.1
2 Madilyn Perrine 7 43 78 25:19.8
3 Lola Hoehne 9 44 122 25:25.3
4 Amanda Danielson 12 51 173 26:23.5
5 Bristol Larsen 8 52 225 26:28.3
6 Caleigh Pausch 9 (53) (278) 26:49.2
Ada-Borup-West
Team Score (places): 238
Average Time: 26:19.7
1 Morgan Smart 10 37 37 25:00.0
2 Emma Smart 10 41 78 25:13.1
3 Julia Miller 10 49 127 26:00.4
4 Maddy Wegge 9 54 181 27:20.7
5 Madi Nitschke 9 57 238 28:03.9
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Amelia Machlitt 9 Less 21:58.4
2 Avalarson 9 Less 22:55.9
3 Sarah Imle 9 Less 25:13.9

21:58.4
44:54.3
1:10:08.2
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Race Date Bagley XC Invitational
September 20, 2022 Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varisty 5K

Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Lake Park-Audubon Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Ellen Schauer 9 Less 21:11.4 21:11.4

2 Laura Schauer 11 Less 22:37.5 43:48.9

3 Jada Carlson 12 Less 24:07.4 1:07:56.3
Nevis Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Adeline Bjorklund 9 Less 23:08.9 23:08.9

2 Grace McNamee 10 Less 26:42.1 49:51.0

3 Emily Funk 12 Less 26:48.4 1:16:39.4
Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Carlota Lopez 10 Less 21:04.8 21:04.8

2 Amanda Patterson 9 Less 26:02.8 47:07.6
East Grand Forks Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Lydia Floden 12 Less 22:29.5 22:29.5

2 Jessa Robles 12 Less 24:48.3 47:17.8
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy River (XC) Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Alyce Lebrasseur 11 Less 25:14.3 25:14.3

2 AnMarie Peterson 9 Less 25:54.7 51:09.0
Parkers Prairie Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Sarah Toyli 10 Less 25:38.5 25:38.5

2 Taylor Duberowski 10 Less 30:21.2 55:59.7
Pelican Rapids Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Dylan Hoadley 9 Less 24:24.8 24:24.8

2 Janae LaFerriere 12 Less 26:17.7 50:42.5
DNA Homeschool Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Ella Arntson Less 22:00.6 22:00.6
Red Lake County Central Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Daphne Harmoning 10 Less 29:33.8 29:33.8
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